The Power of Boardroom Conversations
1st March, 8 - 12pm.

What will be the most important Boardroom Conversations that you have in 2016?

Do you want to improve your ability to communicate effectively, your relationships and leadership
effectiveness on Boards? This Unconvention will share insights and tools on how to improve the
level of conversations we have on our Boards. It will again bring together a wide range of people
to improve your networks and opportunities to have unconventional conversations with people from
different generations.

8am
8.30am
8.45am

9.15am

10am

10.30am

11am

11.30am

12pm

Registration and Networking
Welcome Remarks

Egos and Empires in the Not-for-Profit Sector
Mark Fitzpatrick

Making Collaboration and Mergers Work
- Gordon Trewern, Nulsen

- Kathleen Gregory, Foundation Housing

- Sue Ash, Uniting Care West

- lan Carter, Anglicare

Unconventional Conversations - Engaging Diverse Stakeholders
- Alim Abdullahi, MYHACK
- Anania Tagaro, Youth Partnership Project

Morning Tea

Funding Conversations
Angie Paskevicius, CEO Holyoake

Conversations Workshop
Practicing Valuable Conversations

Close



