The Power of Boardroom Conversations 1st March, 8 - 12pm.

What will be the most important Boardroom Conversations that you have in 2016?

Do you want to improve your ability to communicate effectively, your relationships and leadership effectiveness on Boards? This Unconvention will share insights and tools on how to improve the level of conversations we have on our Boards. It will again bring together a wide range of people to improve your networks and opportunities to have unconventional conversations with people from different generations.

8am	Registration and Networking
8.30am	Welcome Remarks
8.45am	Egos and Empires in the Not-for-Profit Sector Mark Fitzpatrick
9.15am	 Making Collaboration and Mergers Work Gordon Trewern, Nulsen Kathleen Gregory, Foundation Housing Sue Ash, Uniting Care West Ian Carter, Anglicare
10am	 Unconventional Conversations - Engaging Diverse Stakeholders - Alim Abdullahi, MYHACK - Anania Tagaro, Youth Partnership Project
10.30am	Morning Tea
11am	Funding Conversations Angie Paskevicius, CEO Holyoake
11.30am	Conversations Workshop Practicing Valuable Conversations
12pm	Close